
Our Lady & All Saints Parish Centre 
 

Meetings week commencing 8th March 2020 
 

 

 

Date Time User 

Sunday 8 Mar 

 

 

 

 

9.30am 

10.30am 

12Noon 

12Noon 

8.00pm 

Children’s Liturgy 

Coffee morning 

Bellwood Baptism 

Bar 

Bar 

Monday 9 Mar 

 

 

 

7.00am 

2.30pm 

 

Breakfast Club 

Afterschool Club 

 

Tuesday 10 Mar 

 

 

 

7.00am 

2.30pm 

7.15pm 

8.00pm 

Breakfast Club 

Afterschool Club 

Lectio Divina 

KSC 

Wednesday 11 Mar 

 

 

 

7.00am 

8.45am 

2.30pm 

6.30pm 

Breakfast Club 

Lectio Divina 

Afterschool Club 

Management Committee 

Thursday 12 Mar 

 

 

 

7.00am 

7.45am 

12.30pm 

1.00pm 

2.30pm 

7.45pm 

Breakfast Club 

Cleaner 

Lectio Divina 

Springboard Wellbeing 

Afterschool Club 

Sally’s Army 

Friday 13 Mar 

 

 

7.00am 

2.30pm 

6.30pm 

8.00pm 

Breakfast Club 

Afterschool Club 

Youth Club 

Bar 

Saturday 14 Mar 

 

 

 

7.30pm Bar 

Sunday 15 Mar 

 

 

 

 

9.30am 

10.30am 

12Noon 

8.00pm 

Children’s Liturgy 

Coffee morning  

Bar 

Bar 

 


