Our Lady & All Saints Parish Centre

Meetings week commencing 8th March 2020

Date	Time	User
Sunday 8 Mar	9.30am	Children's Liturgy
-	10.30am	Coffee morning
	12Noon	Bellwood Baptism
	12Noon	Bar
	8.00pm	Bar
Monday 9 Mar	7.00am	Breakfast Club
	2.30pm	Afterschool Club
	Ĩ	
Tuesday 10 Mar	7.00am	Breakfast Club
	2.30pm	Afterschool Club
	7.15pm	Lectio Divina
	8.00pm	KSC
Wednesday 11 Mar	7.00am	Breakfast Club
	8.45am	Lectio Divina
	2.30pm	Afterschool Club
	6.30pm	Management Committee
Thursday 12 Mar	7.00am	Breakfast Club
	7.45am	Cleaner
	12.30pm	Lectio Divina
	1.00pm	Springboard Wellbeing
	2.30pm	Afterschool Club
	7.45pm	Sally's Army
Friday 13 Mar	7.00am	Breakfast Club
-	2.30pm	Afterschool Club
	6.30pm	Youth Club
	8.00pm	Bar
Saturday 14 Mar	7.30pm	Bar
	_	
Sunday 15 Mar	9.30am	Children's Liturgy
	10.30am	Coffee morning
	12Noon	Bar
	8.00pm	Bar